UPOB 2019

Valté (U-GY-S) fiu

Gyermek

Hely  Rsz
1 6019
2 6010
3 6004
4 6032
5 6014
6 6022
7 6007
8 6038
9 6001
10 6025
11 6008

Név

K&szegi Tiatlon Gyermek (Hébor Lehel - Medvegy
Andras - Laki Barnabas)

FTC Gyermek Fili (Garcia-Szira Daniel - Benkd Adam
Richard - Toma Tamas Istvan)

Debreceni Sportcentrum (Janossy Mérton - Hoffmann
Krisztian - Gyorgyfi Szabolcs)

Triatadd Gyermek (Bota Balint - lllés Marcell - Kolics
Maté)

Jasztri (Nyekeczki Bence - Notheisz Csongor - Vincze
Szabolcs)

Martfiii Usz6 Es Triatlon Klub (Danku Laszlé Botond -
Hevesi Vajk - Gaspar Barnabas Jozsef)

Esztergomi Triatlon Klub (Horvath Abel - Lampel
Benedek - Szabd Mihaly)

Bosszuallék 2. (Monostori Botond - Nadasi Marcell -
Helmle Matyas)

DABASI SZSE (Banvolgyi Bence - Rumo Gergé -
Kanyik Barnabas)

Megathlon Se (Nagy-Laczkovich Andréas - Maszlag
Miklés - Korda Daniel)

EVUK Fiuk (Halmos Andras - Kun Akos - Szeman
Gellért)

Valté (U-GY-S) fiu

Serduld
Hely  Rsz
1 6027
2 6002
3 6023
4 6033
5 6017
6 6037
7 6011
8 6013
9 6026
10 6018
11 6034
12 6005
13 6035
6020

Név

Tempo-Aqua Se (Petd Gabor - Heiszmann Benedek -
Baier Kristof)

Debreceni Sportcentrum (K&szegi Kornél - Gut Gabor -
Kovéacs Gyula)

Martfiii Usz6 Es Triatlon Klub (Csiilldg Marcell Janos -
Baké Ferenc - T6th Zalan Antal)

Triatad Serdulé I. (Markus Noel - Tatrai Brano -
Spilleman Adam)

Kistarcsai VSRC (Juhasz Aron - Molnar Balint - PApp
Norbert)

UTE-Merida (Gergely Szilard - Hézsé Adam - Sebék
Vilmos)

FTC Serdiilé Fia (Nadudvari Ors Maté - Keszthelyi
Balazs - Mudra Milan)

Csongrad ldegenforgalmi SE (Molnar Adam - Dobai
David - Radics Milan)

Mogyi SE Baja (Czigany Bank Hunor - Safran Hunor -
Szlama Martin)

Kistarcsai VSRC (Boros Alex - Kismarton Janos - Jakab

Szilard)

Triatad Serduld Il. (Herr Andras - Kelle Barnabas -
Gelicz Gerg6)

Equilor UP1 VAalté (Szlics Andras - Gulyas Szilveszter -
Lengyel Botond)

Triatad Serdulé lll. (Szakonyi Dénes - Keszericze
Marton - Keszericze Andras)

K&szegi Triatlon Serdulé (Hobor Zalan - Molnar
Levente - Neudl Gabor)

Csapat

K&szegi Triatlon Klub
FTC

DSC-SI

TRIATAD

JaszTRI

Martftii UTK
Esztergomi TK
VVSE

DABASI SZSE
Megathlon SE

EVUK

Csapat

TEMPO-AQUA SE
DSC-SI

Martftii UTK
TRIATAD
Kistarcsa VSRC
UTE-MERIDA
FTC
Idegenforgalmi SE
Mogyi SE
Kistarcsa VSRC
TRIATAD

Equilor Team Ujbuda
TRIATAD

K&szegi Triatlon Klub

Id6

00:48:48

00:49:17

00:49:26

00:50:02

00:50:37

00:51:16

00:51:46

00:52:55

00:55:48

00:56:11

00:57:24

Idé

00:44:56

00:45:18

00:45:35

00:45:44

00:47:09

00:48:30

00:48:48

00:49:16

00:49:53

00:50:56

00:50:57

00:52:50

00:59:05

Nem indu

Nyomtatas ideje: 2019. 08. 06. 10:14:46

www.korido.hu

1/2



Valté (U-GY-S) fiu

Serdulo

Hely Rsz
6028
6030

Név
Tiszaujvarosi Triatlon Klub Sedulé Fiu (Kiss Marcell -
Szabolcsi Balint - Hajdu Maté Bendeguz)

Titan Serdiils Fiuk (Sonkolyos Aron - Cziner Abel -
Bogathy Andras)

Valté (U-GY-S) fiu

Ujonc
Hely

1

10
11
12

13

Rsz

6006

6039

6024

6036

6003

6012

6031

6040

6016

6029

6021

6015

6009

Név

Esztergomi Triatlon Klub (Zambé Benedek - Friedmann
Akos - Szilagyi Botond)

Bosszuallék 3. (Tilinger Hunor - Hertel Maté - Kocsis
Tamas)

Megathlon Se (Vizhany6 Gaspar - Marjai Aron - Kiss
David)

Ute (Németh Daniel - Bognar Matyas Mano - T6th
Vince)

Debreceni Sportcentrum (Fekete Zétény - Erdei Matyas
- Kemezsei Attila)

FTC Ujonc A Fitl (Nadudvari Noé - Deli Andrés -
Varaljai Andras)

Titan U2 Fitk (Abraham Szabolcs - Maros Déniel -
Nagyvari Vince)

Bosszuallék4 (Nadasi Gergely - Pindes Bence - Bird
Lenvente)

Kistarcsai VSRC (Jakab Zsombor - Kovacs Benett -
Nagy Kristof)

TiszaGjvarosi Triatlon Klub_ Ujonc FiG (Kurucz Gergé -
Varga Richard - 1zsak Csaba)

Martfiii Usz6 Es Triatlon Klub (Bontovics Mark - Takacs
Zalan - Burjan Tamas)

Jogging Plus (R&di Zénd - Vincze Bélint - Kovacs
Matyas)

Fergeteg 1 (lifi. Major Gabor - Fajth Milan - Kerekes
Zsombor)

Csapat

Tiszaujvarosi TK

TITAN TC

Csapat

Esztergomi TK
VVSE
Megathlon SE
UTE-MERIDA
DSC-SI

FTC

TITAN TC
VVSE

Kistarcsa VSRC
Tiszaujvarosi TK
Martfti UTK
Jogging Plus

Fergeteg Triatlon SE

Id6

Nem indu

Nem indu

Idé

00:52:55

00:54:59

00:56:14

00:56:23

00:56:33

00:56:48

00:58:45

01:00:05

01:00:46

01:01:17

01:02:27

01:03:13

01:07:28
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